
Prevention and Relationship Enhancement Program
PREP

PREP is designed to help couples learn how to communicate effectively  
in order to prevent future marital problems or divorce. Couples will  

also learn the importance of intimacy and conflict resolution.

A one day workshop for engaged and married couples.
Religious & Family Services Annex

703-784-2518
Child care provided, by request.

SCHEDULE
2011

Saturday, 1 October
Friday, 2 December

2012
Friday, 6 January
Friday, 3 February
Saturday, 3 March

Friday, 6 April
Friday, 4 May
Friday, 1 June

Saturday, 14 July
Friday, 3 August

Friday, 7 September
Community
Services
Quantico


